
S DIV: LOTS 2 & 3 BLOCK 1 WOODLA
EX RD.

BUCHANAN CONSTANCE
410 SW MADISON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-13543-000

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
07

870317.00 1.00/

03/24/2026 robin 0.31 18,229 0 0 18,229

STANDARD
2

110,632
3,200
18,229

132,061
0

132,061
0

132,061
132,061

0

133,263

1499/139 9/18/2023 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

4TH IMAGE LLC

BUCHANAN CONSTANCE

1352/1422 1/30/2018 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX GOFF

4TH IMAGE LLC
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000049204 Remodel 16,236 02/13/2024

000044224 Roof Replacement 11,000 04/19/2022

000043880 Roof Replacement 9,200 03/09/2022

HX Base Yr

1214 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,739 93.4500 69.15 120,252 1965 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1421

BAS 1,421 100 1,421 90,401

FGR 360 60 216 13,741

FOP 108 30 32 2,036

FOP 133 30 40 2,545

FST 60 50 30 1,909

2,082 1,739 110,632

BAS= W25 S35 E16 S2 E12 N2 E4FOP= S5 E12 N9 W12 S4$ N4
E12FGR= S9 E15 N24 W15 S15$ N15FST= E15 N4 W15 S4$ N11 FOP=
N7 W19 S7 E19$ W19 N5$ .

BAS

25

35

16
2

12
2

4

4

12

15

11

19

5

FOP

5

12

9

12

4

FGR

9

15

24

15

15

FST

15

4

15

4

FOP 7

19

7

19

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3,200

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 RSF-2140.00 95.00 13,503.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 18,229


